Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: SBS Transpole Logistics Private Limited ; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 16-12-2020; List of Stakeholders as on: 13-01-2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen, Employees & Government Dues)

(Amount in %)

Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount Amount Amount of claim Remarks, if any
Creditor received contingent claim of any of claim under verification
Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Amount Whether | Amount | % share mutual rejected
receipt claimed claim admitted claim covered by lien / covered by| in total dues, that
lien or attachment| guarantee | amount may be
attachment removed? of claims set-off
pending (Yes/No)) admitted
disposal
Atlas
i Claim admit ns d
Logistics  |11.01.2021 2,70,488.00 270,488.00 |  Sales & Rentals 0.00 0.01% 000 000 0.00 Aieathiiited asmosacie:
Crediitor
Pvt. Ltd.
- Daniel ) Claim admitted as u ed
o |Mr Daniel |55, 2021 12,00,000.00 12,00,000.00 Legal Services 0.00 0.03% 000 000 0.00 S nsecur
George Crediitor
Shriram X . Only principle amount of Claim
. 1 5 Claim for missing b ,
3 |Pistons & |14.01.2021 38,00,874.50 8,35,110.50 consignment 0.00 0.02% 0.00! 0.00| 29,65,764.00 is admitted as unsecured
Rings Ltd. Crediitor.
TOTAL 52,71,362.50 23,05,598.50 0.06% 0.00 0.00§ 29,65,764.00 0.00]




